HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/HB 7109 (2015)

	Amendment No.
	CHAMBER ACTION
	<u>Senate</u> <u>House</u>
	•
1	Representative Murphy offered the following:
2	
3	Amendment to Amendment (529481) (with title amendment)
4	Remove lines 10-11 of the amendment and insert:
4 5	Remove lines 10-11 of the amendment and insert: (7) Effective July 1, 2015, a public utility collecting
5	(7) Effective July 1, 2015, a public utility collecting
5 6	(7) Effective July 1, 2015, a public utility collecting advanced cost recovery fees under subsections (1)-(6) in a
5 6 7	(7) Effective July 1, 2015, a public utility collecting advanced cost recovery fees under subsections (1)-(6) in a charter county is prohibited from continuing to collect such
5 6 7 8	(7) Effective July 1, 2015, a public utility collecting advanced cost recovery fees under subsections (1)-(6) in a charter county is prohibited from continuing to collect such
5 6 7 8 9	(7) Effective July 1, 2015, a public utility collecting advanced cost recovery fees under subsections (1)-(6) in a charter county is prohibited from continuing to collect such
5 6 7 8 9	(7) Effective July 1, 2015, a public utility collecting advanced cost recovery fees under subsections (1)-(6) in a charter county is prohibited from continuing to collect such fees in that county unless the charter county first approves and
5 6 7 8 9 10 11	(7) Effective July 1, 2015, a public utility collecting advanced cost recovery fees under subsections (1)-(6) in a charter county is prohibited from continuing to collect such fees in that county unless the charter county first approves and TITLE AMENDMENT
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12	(7) Effective July 1, 2015, a public utility collecting advanced cost recovery fees under subsections (1)-(6) in a charter county is prohibited from continuing to collect such fees in that county unless the charter county first approves and TITLE AMENDMENT Remove line 23 of the amendment and insert:
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14	(7) Effective July 1, 2015, a public utility collecting advanced cost recovery fees under subsections (1)-(6) in a charter county is prohibited from continuing to collect such fees in that county unless the charter county first approves and
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14	(7) Effective July 1, 2015, a public utility collecting advanced cost recovery fees under subsections (1)-(6) in a charter county is prohibited from continuing to collect such fees in that county unless the charter county first approves and TITLE AMENDMENT Remove line 23 of the amendment and insert: fees by a public utility in a charter county that has

Page 1 of 1